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ATAL City Square IV Wrocław 15 403    326 I kw. 2025

Nowe Miasto Polesie IV a Łódź 12 051    211 I kw. 2025

Osiedle Poematu II Warszawa 7 920    144 II kw. 2025

Na Opoczyńskiej Wrocław 4 949    90 II kw. 2025

Ogrody Andersa Katowice 6 175    114 II kw. 2025

ATAL Olimpijska bud. A Katowice 14 542    225 II kw. 2025

ATAL Strachowicka I Wrocław 6 332    105 III kw. 2025

Naramowice Odnova Poznań 32 315    512 III kw. 2025

ATAL Aura II Łódź 11 676    205 III kw. 2025

Niebieski Bursztyn Gdańsk 11 142    188 III kw. 2025

Kowale Apollina Gdańsk 3 020    60 III kw. 2025

Aleja Pokoju V aparthotel Kraków 6 139    148 III kw. 2025

Strefa Cegielnia II Kraków 7 675    134 III kw. 2025

Krakowska 35 - Apartamenty inwestycyjne Wrocław 5 638    131 III kw. 2025

Zakątek Harmonia II Warszawa 5 671    95 III kw. 2025

Żerniki na Novo I Wrocław 16 717    296 IV kw. 2025

ATAL Olimpijska bud. B Katowice 18 227    282 IV kw. 2025

Ogrody Andersa II Katowice 13 006    223 IV kw. 2025

Przewóz 42 I Kraków 7 516    126 IV kw. 2025

Idea Swarzędz Poznań 7 115    128 IV kw. 2025

Osiedle Przyjemne I Gdańsk 3 138    72 IV kw. 2025

216 367    3 815



Olimpijska bud. C Katowice 14 219    220 I kw. 2026

Francuska Park IX Katowice 10 334    168 I kw. 2026

Galaktyczna Gdańsk 7 630    144 I kw. 2026

ATAL Jasieny Gdańsk 2 709    48 I kw. 2026

Osiedle Poematu III Warszawa 9 105    166 II kw. 2026

ATAL Symbioza IA Gdańsk 5 836    91 II kw. 2026

ATAL Symbioza IB Gdańsk 9 024    130 II kw. 2026

Żerniki na Novo II Wrocław 21 370    388 II kw. 2026

Nowy Targówek VI Warszawa 7 042    112 III kw. 2026

Nowe Miasto Polesie IVb Łódź 13 834    246 III kw. 2026

ATAL Sky + II Katowice 42 012    764 III kw. 2026

Ogrody Geyera I Łódź 23 411    409 III kw. 2026

ATAL Zawiślańska Gdańsk 4 227    64 III kw. 2026



ATAL Strachowicka II Wrocław 16 400    301 III kw. 2026

Naramowice Odnova II Poznań 29 476    486 III kw. 2026

Przewóz 42 II Kraków 7 581    126 III kw. 2026

Osiedle Przyjemne II Gdańsk 5 012    107 III kw. 2026

Osiedle Przyjemne III Gdańsk 3 626    79 III kw. 2026

Osiedle Przyjemne IV Gdańsk 6 088    111 III kw. 2026

Warszawska 58a Warszawa 4 728    82 III kw. 2026

Modern Helenów Łódź 12 327    234 III kw. 2026

Ideao Swarzędz II Poznań 13 042    237 IV kw. 2026

Francuska Park VIII A Katowice 16 231    290 IV kw. 2026

Kowale Apollina II Gdańsk 10 841    181 IV kw. 2026

Akacjowa Wita Kraków 6 015    102 IV kw. 2026

Heyki City Szczecin 23 042    415 IV kw. 2026



Trójmiasto 9 88 421    1 612    

Wrocław 6 36 912    607    

Warszawa 7 73 154    1 248    

Katowice 8 137 011    2 348    

Łódź 5 111 758    2 019    

Kraków 9 131 771    2 359    

Poznań 6 91 540    1 616    

Szczecin 2 18 370    317   

51 688 937 12 126















•

•

•





▪

▪

▪







100% 100%

    komandytariusz    komplementariusz    jednostka stowarzyszona

100% 49%

ATAL Construction Sp. z o.o.
Apartamenty 

Ostródzka Sp. z o.o.

ATAL Development GmbH Niemcy

ATAL S.A.

Atal Construction Sp. z o.o. Sp. K.
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Hipoteczna Park Łódź 219 I kw. 2025

Skwer Harmonia II Kraków 251 I kw. 2025

Ogrody Andersa  III Katowice 193 I kw. 2025

Strefa Cegielnia III Kraków 137 I kw. 2025

Niebieski Bursztyn II
Gdańsk 172 II kw. 2025

ATAL Parkowa
Poznań 262 II kw. 2025

ATAL Jasieny
Gdańsk 48 II kw. 2025

Francuska Park VIII B
Katowice 191 II kw. 2025

ATAL Grabiszyn
Wrocław 59 II kw. 2025

Przystań Sobieszewo
Gdańsk 28 II kw. 2025

Zakątek Harmonia III
Warszawa 178 II kw. 2025



ATAL City Square IV Wrocław 326 I kw. 2025

Osiedle Poematu II Warszawa 144 I kw. 2025

ATAL Strachowicka I Wrocław 105 I kw. 2025

Ogrody Andersa Katowice 114 I kw. 2025

Kowale Apollina Gdańsk 60 II kw. 2025

Na Opoczyńskiej Wrocław 90 II kw. 2025

Oilmpijska Bud. A Katowice 225 II kw. 2025

ATAL Aura II Łódź 205 II kw. 2025

Strefa Cegielnia II Kraków 134 II kw. 2025

Krakowska 35 - Aparthotel Wrocław 131 III kw. 2025

Naramowice Odnova Poznań 512 III kw. 2025

Niebieski Bursztyn Gdańsk 188 III kw. 2025

Zakątek Harmonia II Warszawa 96 III kw. 2025

Aleja Pokoju V Aparthotel Kraków 148 III kw. 2025

Żerniki na Novo Wrocław 296 III kw. 2025
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